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IN EASTERN PARTNERSHIP COUNTRIES”, PRINTeL

P1. YEREVAN STATE UNIVERSITY (YSU)

N

NAME, SURNAME

HOST

February, 2021

PARTICIPANTS’ LISTS

FACULTY/DEPARTAMENT

POSITION

UNIVERSITY

1. | Gohar Madoyan Katholieke European Languages and Associate Professor gogamadoyan@mail.ru
Universiteit Leuven | Communication/English Philology
(KU Leuven)

2. | Lilit Sargsyan Katholieke European Languages and Associate Professor 4Lilitvs@gmail.com
Universiteit Leuven | Communication/English language (2nd sargsyan.lilit@ysu.am
(KU Leuven) department)

3. | Karen Trchounian Katholieke Biology/Biochemistry, Microbiology and | Associate Professor k.trchounian@ysu.am
Universiteit Leuven | Biotechnology
(KU Leuven)

4. | Irina Burnazyan Katholieke European Languages and Associate Professor irinaburnazyan@gmail.com
Universiteit Leuven | Communication/English language (2nd
(KU Leuven) department)
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4. | Silva Petrosyan Universitat de Philosophy and Psychology/History of Associate Professor silva.petrosyan@ysu.am
Barcelona (UB) Philosophy

5. | Yuliana Melkumyan Universitat de Sociology/Social Work and Social Associate Professor yulianamelkumyan@yahoo.com
Barcelona (UB) Technologies

6. | Anna Margaryan Universitat de Law/Criminal Law Associate Professor annamargaryan@ysu.am
Barcelona (UB) annamargaryan@hotmail.com

7. | Nvard Melkonyan Universitat de Sociology/Social Work and Social Associate Professor nvard.melkonyan@ysu.am
Barcelona (UB) Technologies nvard@web.am

8. | Marine Yaghubyan Universidade do European Languages and Associate Professor yaghubyan.marina@ysu.am
Porto (U.PORTO) Communication/English for Cross-

Cultural Communication
10. | Nane Vardanyan Universidade do Journalism/Printed and Broadcast ) nane.vardanyan2016@gmail.co
. Associate Professor

Porto (U.PORTO) Media m

11. | Serob Khachatryan Lln.koplflgs | Ph¥losophy and Psychology/History of Assistant Professor krtutiun@yahoo.com
Universitet (LiU) Philosophy

12. | Gor Aleksanyan Linkopings Geography and Geology/Service Associate Professor goraleksanyan@ysu.am
Universitet (LiU) galeksanyan.ysugeo@gmail.com

13. | Menua Soghomonyan | Linkopings International Relations/Political Associate Professor menua.soghomonyan@ysu.am
Universitet (LiU) Institutions and Processes

14. | Artur Avagyan FH Joanneum Information Technologies Educational Associate Professor artur.avagyan@gmail.com
Gesellschaft mbH and Research Center/Laboratory of New
(FH]) Learning Technologies

15. | Anna Aleksanyan FH Joanneum Pedagogy and Education Development Associate Professor anna.aleksanyan@ysu.am
Gesellschaft mbH Center/Pedagogy
(FHJ)

16. | Liana Gabrielyan FH Joanneum Chemistry/Physical and Colloid Associate Professor lgabriel@ysu.am
Gesellschaft mbH Chemistry
(FH))
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P2. NATIONAL POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF ARMENIA (NPUA)

N

NAME, SURNAME

HOST
UNIVERSITY

FACULTY/DEPARTAMENT

POSITION

1. | Hasmik Markosyan Katholieke Information and Communication Assistant Professor hasmikmark@gmail.com
Universiteit Leuven | Technologies and Electronics/
(KU Leuven) Information Security and Software
Development
2. | Arusyak Abrahamyan | Katholieke Information and Communication Assistant Professor airis-lea@yandex.ru
Universiteit Leuven | Technologies and
(KU Leuven) Electronics/Economics and
Management
3. | Kristine Katholieke Information and Communication Assistant Professor kristina.hambartzumyan@gmail
Hambardzumyan Universiteit Leuven | Technologies and Electronics/ -.com
(KU Leuven) Information Security and Software
Development
4. | Susanna Kotikyan FH Joanneum Institute of Mining Metallurgy and chemist68@mail.ru
Gesellschaft mbH Chemical Technologies Associate Professor
(FH))
5. | Kristina FH Joanneum Information and Communication Lecturer kkhudaverdyan@gmail.com
Khudaverdyan Gesellschaft mbH Technologies and Electronics/
(FH)) Information Security and Software
Development
6. | Armen Hovhannisyan | Universitat de Mining and Environmental Protection Doctor, Professor hov_armen@mail.ru
Barcelona (UB)
7. | Hasmik Hovhannisyan | Universitat de Centre for Continuing Education and Senior Specialist hasmik.hovyan@gmail.com
Barcelona (UB) Lecturers Professional Development
8. | Ella Hovhannisyan Universidade do Information and Communication Lecturer hovhannisyanella@gmail.com

Porto (U.PORTO)

Technologies and Electronics/
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Information Security and Software
Development

9. | Armen Amirjanyan Universidade do Machine Building, Transport and Assistant Professor armen(lv@rambler.ru
Porto (U.PORTO) Design/ Economics and Transportation
Organization
10. | Meri Gazaryan Linkopings Energetics and Electrical mery.gg@mail.ru
Universitet (LiU) Engineering/Thermal Power )
Engineering and Environment Associate Professor
Protection
11. | Vahram Muradyan Linkopings Gyumri branch of NPUA, Chair of Assistant Professor vahrammur@gmail.com
Universitet (LiU) Electrical Power Engineering,
Information and Automation Systems
12. | Shahen Gasparyan Linkopings Information and Communication Lecturer shahen.gasparyan@gmail.com
Universitet (LiU) Technologies and

Electronics/Information Security and
Software Development

P3. VANADZOR STATE UNIVERSITY AFTER H. TUMANYAN (VSU)

I\ NAME, SURNAME HOST UNIVERSITY FACULTY/DEPARTAMENT POSITION

1. | Kristine Ghazaryan Katholieke History and Geography/Philosophy and | Assistant Professor christ22@yandex.ru
Universiteit Leuven | Politology
(KU Leuven)

2. | Mariya Brutyan Universitat de History and Geography/History Assistant Professor mariabrutyan2013@yandex.co
Barcelona (UB) m

3. | Anna Khachatryan Universidade do Pedagogy/Psychology and Sociology Assistant Professor khachatryanass@gmail.com
Porto (U.PORTO)

4. | Hermine Baburyan Universidade do Humanities/Armenian Language and Assistant Professor herminebaburyan@yandex.ru
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Porto (U.PORTO) Literature

5. | Anna Arakelyan Linkopings Assistant Professor
Universitet (LiU)
FH Joanneum
Gesellschaft mbH
(FHJ)

FH Joanneum
Gesellschaft mbH

(FH])

Philology/Foreign Languages anna.arakelyan76@mail.ru

6. | Arine Danielyan Philology/Foreign Languages Assistant Professor arina.danielyan@mail.ru

7. | Vanane Mirzoyan Pedagogy/Psychology and Sociology Assistant Professor mirzoyan900@gmail.com

P4. ILIA STATE UNIVERSITY (ISU)

N NAME, SURNAME HOST
UNIVERSITY

FACULTY/DEPARTAMENT

POSITION

Levan Tsagareli Linkopings School of Arts and Sciences Full Professor levan_tsagareli@iliauni.edu.ge
Universitet (LiU)

Maia Rogava Linkopings School of Business, Technologies and Professor maia.rogava@iliauni.edu.ge
Universitet (LiU) Education

Irma Kirtadze Linkopings School of Business, Technologies and Assistant- irma.kirtadze@iliauni.edu.ge
Universitet (LiU) Education Professor

Giga Khositashvili FH Joanneum School of Arts and Sciences Invited Lecturer | giga.khositashvili.2@iliauni.edu.ge
Gesellschaft mbH
(FHJ)

Archil Abashidze FH Joanneum School of Arts and Sciences Associate archil_abashidze@iliauni.edu.ge
Gesellschaft mbH Professor

(FH])
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6. | Elene Zhuravliova FH Joanneum School of Natural Sciences and Associate elene_zhuravliova@iliauni.edu.ge
Gesellschaft mbH Engineering Professor
(FHJ)

7. | Eka Lepsveridze FH Joanneum School of Natural Sciences and Professor eka_lepsveridze@iliauni.edu.ge
Gesellschaft mbH Engineering
(FHJ)

8. | Saba Jajanidze Katholieke School of Business, Technologies and Assistant- saba.jajanidze@iliauni.edu.ge
Universiteit Leuven | Education Professor
(KU Leuven)

9. | Salome Tsiskarishvili | Katholieke School of Arts and Sciences Associate salome.tsiskarishvili@iliauni.edu.ge
Universiteit Leuven Professor
(KU Leuven)

10. | Nino Chkheidze Katholieke School of Natural Sciences and Assistant nino.chkheidze@iliauni.edu.ge
Universiteit Leuven | Engineering Professor
(KU Leuven)

11. | David Tutberidze Universidade do School of Business, Technologies and Associated davit.tutberidze@iliauni.edu.ge
Porto (U.PORTO) Education Professor

12. | Giorgi Papava Universidade do School of Business, Technologies and Associated giorgi.papava@iliauni.edu.ge
Porto (U.PORTO) Education Professor

13. | Aleksandre Universidade do School of Business, Technologies and Assistant aleksandre.ergeshidze@iliauni.edu.g

Ergeshidze Porto (U.PORTO) Education Professor e

14. | [a Kupatadze Universitat de School of Business, Technologies and Associated ia.kupatadze@iliauni.edu.ge

Barcelona (UB) Education Professor
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15. | Tamar Magalashvili Universitat de School of Business, Technologies and Associate tamar.magalashvili@iliauni.edu.ge
Barcelona (UB) Education Professor

16. | Nana Dikhaminjia Universitat de School of Natural Sciences and Professor nana.dikhaminjia@iliauni.edu.ge
Barcelona (UB) Engineering

P5. GEORGIAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY (GTU)

N NAME, SURNAME HOST FACULTY/DEPARTAMENT POSITION
UNIVERSITY

1. | Tamari Kupreishvili Katholieke Law and International Assistant Taku24@hotmail.com
Universiteit Leuven | Relations/Political and International
) Professor
(KU Leuven) Relations
2. | Darejan Tsutskiridze | Katholieke Engineering Economics, Media Assistant d.tsutskiridze@gtu.ge
Universiteit Leuven | Technology and Social Professor
(KU Leuven) Sciences/Archeology and History of
Georgia
3. | Liza Amilakhvari Katholieke Engineering Economics, Media Associate liza.a.1911@gmail.com
Universiteit Leuven | Technology and Social Professor
(KU Leuven) Sciences/Educational and Research
Institute of European Studies
4. | Nikoloz Abzianidze Universitat de Power Engineering and Associate n.abzianidze@gtu.ge
Barcelona (UB) Telecommunication/ Professor
Telecommunication
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5. | Tamar Loladze Universitat de Chemical Technology and Metallurgy/ Associate t.loladze@gtu.ge
Barcelona (UB) Metallurgy, Metal Science and Metal Professor
Processing
6. | Nino Chkhartishvili Universidade do Agricultural Sciences and Biosystems Professor n_chkhartishvili@gtu.ge
Porto (U.PORTO) Engineering/Viticulture and Eonology
7. | Natia Kochladze Universidade do Architecture, Urban Planning and Associate natiakochladze@yahoo.com
Porto (U.PORTO) Design/Interior and Design Professor
8. | Dali Sekhniashvili Universidade do Engineering Economics, Media Associate D.Sekhniashvili@gtu.ge
Porto (U.PORTO) Technology and Social Sciences/ Professor
Engineering Economics
9. | Boris Gitolendia Linkopings Transportation and Mechanical Associate boris.gitolendia@gtu.ge
Universitet (LiU) Engineering/ Transportation and Professor
Mechanical Engineering Management
10. | Manuchar Linkopings Civil Engineering/Roads Associate m.shishinashvili@gmail.com
Shishinashvili Universitet (LiU) Professor
11. | Zaza Tsotniashvili FH Joanneum Engineering Economics, Media Professor ztsotniashvili@gmail.com
Gesellschaft mbH Technology and Social Sciences/ Media
(FH]) Technology
12. | Nino Kholuashvili FH Joanneum Law and International Relations/Law Assistant n_xoluashvili@yahoo.com
Gesellschaft mbH Professor
(FHJ)

P6.IAKOB GOGEBASHVILI TELAVI STATE UNIVERSITY (TeSaU)
FACULTY/DEPARTAMENT

N

NAME, SURNAME

HOST
UNIVERSITY

POSITION
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1. | Tamar Mikeladze FH Joanneum Educational Sciences/ Educational Associate ladytam76@hotmail.com
Gesellschaft mbH Sciences Professor
(FHJ)

2. | Manan Garibashvili Universitat de Humanities/Philology Professor manana.gharibashvili@tesau.edu.ge
Barcelona (UB)

3. | Shorena Lazviashvili Universitat de Exact and Natural Sciences/Philology Assistant shorena.lazviashvili@gmail.com
Barcelona (UB) Professor

4. | Shalva Tchkadua Universidade do Social Sciences, Business and Associate Shalva.tchkadua@tesau.edu.ge
Porto (U.PORTO) Law/Philosophy Professor

5. | Ana Gigauri Universidade do Humanities/Philology Assistant anagigauri@yahoo.com
Porto (U.PORTO) Professor

6. | Nino Dzamukashvili Katholieke Humanities/Philology Assistant ndzamukashvili@yahoo.com
Universiteit Professor
Leuven (KU
Leuven)

7. | laJimshitashvili Linkopings Social Sciences, Business and Associate ia.jimshitashvili@tesau.edu.ge
Universitet (LiU) Law/Business Professor

8. | Sophio Arsenishvili Linkopings Exact and Natural Sciences/Ecology Invited Lecturer | sophioarsenishvili@yahoo.com
Universitet (LiU)

P7. BELARUSIAN STATE UNIVERSITY (BSU)

N NAME, SURNAME

HOST
UNIVERSITY

FACULTY/DEPARTAMENT

POSITION

1. | Aliaksandra Kondral Katholieke History/History of Modern and Associate akondral87@gmail.com
Universiteit Leuven | Contemporary Times Professor
(KU Leuven)

2. | Vlad Makarevich Katholieke Economics/Digital Economy Lecturer ulad.makarevich@gmail.com
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Universiteit Leuven

(KU Leuven)

3. | Natalia Yablonskaya Katholieke Faculty of Mechanics and Mathematics Deputy Dean Yabl_nb@bsu.by
Universiteit Leuven
(KU Leuven)

4. | Likiya Yanitskaya Universitat de Journalism/Communication Lecturer likayanitskaya@gmail.com
Barcelona (UB) Technologies

5. | Olga Malashenkova Universitat de International Relations/International Associate olga.malashenkova@gmail.com
Barcelona (UB) Economic Relations Professor

6. | Dmitriy Nikonovich Universitat de Journalism/Periodicals and Web Associate NikanovichDA@bsu.by
Barcelona (UB) Journalism Professor

7. | Valeria Makarevich Universitat de Economics/Digital Economy Lecturer makarevich.vaa@gmail.com
Barcelona (UB)

8. | Alesia Kuzminava Universidade do Journalism /TV and Radio Department Head of the alesiakuzminova@gmail.com
Porto (U.PORTO) Department

9. | Egor Pozharitskiy Universidade do Economics/International Management Lecturer egorZ2stak@gmail.com
Porto (U.PORTO)

10. | Natalia Mantsurova Universidade do Faculty of Advanced Training and Dean/Associate Natali.mantsurova@gmail.com
Porto (U.PORTO) Retraining Professor

11. | Olga Vologina Linkopings International Relations/English for Senior Lecturer olya.vologina@gmail.com
Universitet (LiU) Humanities

12. | Alena Markovich Linkopings Journalism/Periodical Press and Web Lecturer alen_m94@mail.ru
Universitet (LiU) Journalism

13. | Galina Pusenkova FH Joanneum Social and Cultural Communications/ Senior Lecturer Pusiankova@mail.ru
Gesellschaft mbH English of Science Faculties
(FH))

14. | Natallia Sayanava FH Joanneum Journalism/Periodical Press and Web Lecturer natumi@mail.ru
Gesellschaft mbH Journalism
(FHJ)

15. | Alla Zankovets FH Joanneum Philology/Russian Language Senior Lecturer pouralla@gmail.com
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Gesellschaft mbH
(FHJ)

P8. BREST STATE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY (BrSTU)

N

NAME, SURNAME

HOST UNIVERSITY

FACULTY/DEPARTAMENT

POSITION

1. | Maryia Tsukanava Katholieke Economics/World Economy, Marketing, | Senior Lecturer maya.tsukanova@mail.ru
Universiteit Leuven | Investment
(KU Leuven)
2. | Valery Kasyanik Katholieke Electronic Information Senior Lecturer val.tut@gmail.com
Universiteit Leuven | Systems/Intelligent Information
(KU Leuven) Technologies
3. | Andrei Prarouski Universitat de Economics/World Economy, Marketing, | Associate prorovag@mail.ru
Barcelona (UB) Investment professor
4. | Tatsiana Lisouskaya Universitat de Mechanical Engineering/Humanitarian | Associate lisovski_rb@tut.by
Barcelona (UB) Science Professor
5. | Olga Kovalevich Universitat de Engineering and Economics Distance Senior Lecturer kavalevka@mail.ru
Barcelona (UB) Education/Management, Economics and
Finance
6. | Iryna Hranik Universidade do Engineering and Economics distance Associate irishka75@tut.by
Porto (U.PORTO) education/Management, Economics and | Professor
Finance
7. | Pavel Kachurka Universidade do Electronic Information Associate paulermo@gmail.com
Porto (U.PORTO) Systems/Intelligent Information professor
Technologies
8. | Irina Prijmachuk Linkopings Economics/Accounting, Analysis and Associate primaira@mail.ru
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Universitet (LiU) Audit professor

9. | Raisa Lysiuk Linkopings Economics/Accounting, Analysis and Senior Lecturer raisanl@mail.ru
Universitet (LiU) Audit

10/ Natallia Mikhalchuk Linkopings Economics/Accounting, Analysis and Associate mihalchuk_n@mail.ru
Universitet (LiU) Audit Professor

11} Natallia Chetyrbock FH Joanneum Engineering and Economics of Distance | Associate natabrest@hotmail.com
Gesellschaft mbH Education/Management, Economics and | Professor
(FH]) Finance

12| Tatsiana Shalabyta FH Joanneum Civil Engineering/Concrete Associate t_shalobyta@mail.ru
Gesellschaft mbH Technologies & Building Materials Professor
(FHJ)

P9. YANKA KUPALA STATE UNIVERSITY OF GRODNO (YKSUG)

NAME, SURNAME HOST UNIVERSITY FACULTY/DEPARTAMENT POSITION

1. | Natalya Valko Universitat de Department of General Physics Associate n.valko@grsu.by
Barcelona (UB) Professor

2. | Svetlana Leskevich Katholieke Department of Foreign Languages Associate leskevich_sg@grsu.by
Universiteit Leuven Professor
(KU Leuven)

3. | Svetlana Gonchar Universidade do Department of Foreign Languages Head of the gonchar_sv@grsu.by
Porto (U.PORTO) Department
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Anna Roshchik Linkopings Department of Modern Technologies of Senior Lecturer | Roxhik AP@grsu.by
Universitet (LiU) Pre-University Education

Anatol Bahdzevich Linkopings Department of English Philology Associate a.bogdevich@grsu.by
Universitet (LiU) Professor

Anna Sazonava

FH Joanneum

Department of System Programming and

Senior Lecturer

sazonova@mf.grsu.by

Gesellschaft mbH Computer Security
(FHJ)
Iryna Korlyukova FH Joanneum Department of Modern Technologies of Head of the korlyukova@mail.ru
Gesellschaft mbH Pre-University Education Department
(FHJ)
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